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AUCTION OF TRADITIONAL VEHICLE REGISTRATION MARKS
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EV
MX
RF
CK
KM
DV
AL
MN
RS
AE
FM
SV
DU
LX
MJ
BC
AE
BL
DA
KT
CL
* SA
LT
* BW
LB
* RJ
DB
* MT

1227
231
1208
235
1021
193
349
1987
204
1011
213
1217
193
1978
427
1006
804
1098
193
6686
508
7997
996
52
197
1212
193
37

1. SJ 1530
2. CU 766
3. FF 1336
4. BW 3885
5. AC 1977
6. CK 3913
7. UN 1112
8. CT 3208
9. HY 1012
10. FS 3268
11. KA 1119
12. CC 2612
13. MH 1918
14. AK 665
15. KY 1209
16. LK 2122
17. MW 1128
18. SK 224
19. NL 1992
20. GS 907
21. JY 3386
22. * NA 1000
23. AK 987
24, * RY 101
25. AS 2919
26. *LP 1122
27. CM 516
28. *BD 494
R
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JF
* AN
KD
* FL
DD
* SS
CC
* HW
DC
* TS
BH
*PT
KG
* DV
GG
* BD
PD
*DJ
GC
*LV
DZ
*CC
AB
* DR
LX
* SS
DY
* MN

AA
*TL
FS
* QT
LS
* BV
KC
* TH
FM
* HW
LN
*TF
HM
* LG
JS
* BV
TC
* EE
GT
* BG
TS
* EA
AT
* KN
1
* BC
Al
*TL

* Not Transferable

427
626
902
34
996
727
804
76
193
29
528
82
902
123
804
30
711
23
927
16
193
2002
996
777
1995
6006
193
11

9018
8000
170
303
1121
39
481
25
312
87
122
55
416
1111
516
91
413
75
3100
26
125
68
417
89
1429
2828
401
666
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80.
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82.
83.
84.

Date: 11 June 2017 (Sunday)
Place: Meeting Room S421, L4, Hong Kong Convention &

Exhibition Centre, Wanchai

140 marks will be put up for auction in the following order:

140 marks will be put up for auction in the

Time: 9:25 a.m.

HzZ 168 85.
*BW 99 86.
LS 1088 87.
* 5041 88.
EB 8883 89.
*PT 6 0.
TC 268 91.
XX 1323 92.
LH 418 93.
HK 6183 o4,
TD 108 95,
XX 4448 96.
UM 988 97.
* 370 98.
RR 2338 99.
HK 615 100.
PS 368 101.
*FD 888 102.
KS 1628 103.
*TE 9 104.
BG 158 105.
*NE 88 106.
PR 218 107.
* 2636 108.
ED 1988 1009.
*SP 5 110.
BS 1088 111.
* PJ 22 112.
Time: 2:25 p.m.

AA 931 85.
*RB 33 86.
HR 168 87.
* 2809 88.
AA 6838 89.
* JX 18 0.
LP 2228 91.
HK 1974 92.
PK 328 93.
XX 6686 o4,
UN 2888 o5,
*LG 8 96.
HN 288 97.

* 4111 98.
SY 618 99.
HK 2223 100.
TY 882 101.
*LG 1 102.
EF 2888 103.
XX 913 104.
LK 1028 105.

* KG 8888 106.
TC 1288 107.

* 3022 108.
BF 668 1009.

* HA 333 110.
BB 6838 111.
*DP 66 112.
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AA
* MC
CM
* RK
JA
*
DT
* LW
DL
* AV
ME
* NW
ER
* KJ
DX
* SH
KD
* AW
EP
* FU
DP
* MH
LE
* JH
SY
* FL
DD
* AN

AA
* TL
GH
* SS
GG
*
AC
* RZ
PC
* DX
KS
* TC
EE
* LW
NT
*PY
MH
* TL
LG

FM
* LF
DY
* EC
AT
* TN
MC
* SK

9899
6666
530
63
625
1830
193
10
526
13
530
86
120
868
193
79
690

3699
4
520
606
1018
1680
512
69
917
222
317
96
315
44
310
3388
699
555
107
45
1619
27
615
1010
1987
74
725
878

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

UM
* ML
AD
* EG
ML
*AY
DH
* QT
1
SP
NK
SC
BT
ML
UE
BM
UN
PD
BL
SS
GD
CH
TE
AD
Ccz
FG
ME
CB

7111
54
301
8998
1219
505
193
7979
7310
1208
904
280
2381
9990
8178
9939
7111
8050
1089
7310
3193
9660
5501
7687
8135
7687
8132
5415

following order:

113. BB 1899
114. * MJ 61
115. NB 1299
116. * CW 46
117. GL 7011
118. * FK 323
119. AC 9129
120. * GJ 212
121. CC 3203
122. NY 1626
123. DC 615
124, MJ 1143
125. JY 6389
126. MB 2016
127. DC 8669
128. UN 7088
129. MT 2280
130. HH 2738
131. MT 9001
132. RR 8213
133. MX 6166
134. KL 5884
135. MC 8599
136. AZ 4794
137. MH 8321
138. UN 9002
139. KJ 1651
140. CD 5957
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Bidders are required to complete the registration procedures immediately after the successful bidding, and pay the auction price through Easy Pay System
(EPS) or by crossed cheque. For auctioned mark paid by cheque, the first three working days after the date of auction will be required for cheque clearance

confirmation before processing of the application for mark assignment can be completed.
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For the points to be noted by those participating in the auction for bidding vehicle registration marks, please visit the Transport Department webpage

http://www.td.gov.hk.
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